
Parents Name

84 responses

Maria Sayapogu

AnilKumar Panchangam

Pratiksha Bhojraj Narkhede

USHA YASHVANT PATIL

MANOHAR NAGPURE

Hemant Sanil

Ratnesh Pandey

charles rodrigues

MRS.LORNA MIRA LOBO

Parent Feedback on syllabus/ curriculum
84 responses



Ward Name

84 responses

Tina Sayapogu

.

Nikhita Panchangam

Lubdha Bhojraj Narkhede

PRASAD YASHVANT PATIL

Amol Nagpure

Disha Sanil

Alok Pandey

sonia rodrigues

Department

84 responses

Copy

Computer Engineering

Information Technology

Mechanical Engineering

Electronics &
Telecommunication
Engineering

Basic Sciences and
Humanities

6%

16.7%

57.1%

17.9%



Graduation Year:

84 responses

Copy

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

2016-17

2015-16

2014-15

1/2

10.7%

15.5%

23.8%

41.7%



Mobile No

84 responses

9920477715

8097330013

9022515246

8446455586

9820131088

9029542497

8422047749

9833580180

9869202678



Email-id

56 responses

aneelkumarpvnk@gmail.com

bplm1970@yahoo.in

prasadpatil7101999@gmail.com

hemant@benchmarksolution.com

mariasayapogu@gmail.com

alokpandey6277@gmail.com

1SoniaChamp@gmail.com

brianblobo@yahoo.com

classickalyan@gmail.com

Syllabus adequately prepares the student for professional life?
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Satisfaction with the syllabus set by the University of Mumbai
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Syllabus is able to make the student employable?
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The syllabus is relevant & up to date helping students gain skills
required by corporates
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Do you think that internship should be made a part of the
curriculum?
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Copy

1 2 3 4 5 7 6 8 9
0

10

20

30

2 (2.4%) 6 (7.
1%)

13 (
15.
5%)

23 (
27.
4%)

23 (
27.
4%)

6 (7.
1%)

4 (4.8%) 4 (4.8%) 3 (3.6%)

Copy

1 2 3 4 5 9 8 7
0

20

40

60

0 (0%) 1 (1.2%)

7 (8.3%) 9 (10.7%)

41 (48.
8%)

14 (16.7%)

8 (9.5%)
4 (4.8%)



Applicability/relevance to real life situations

84 responses

Do you think the University curriculum should extend the duration
of the programme to 5 years in order to integrate internship into it?
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Yes

No54.8%

45.2%



Do you think Mentoring should be a part of the curriculum?

84 responses

Do you feel that tutorials/practicals are helpful for the students in
relating theoretical concepts with real life problems ?

84 responses

How often do you think should students go for internship?

84 responses
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Yes

No

11.9%

88.1%

Copy

Yes

No

92.9%

Copy

Every semester

Once every year

Only in the final year

Never

Option 4

14.3%

16.7%

66.7%



How frequently should Industrial visits/Field trips be organised in
order to enhance their practical knowledge?
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Copy

Every semester

Once every year

Only in the final year

Never

41.7%

56%



Suggestion as to how the university can make the syllabus more comprehensive
?

84 responses

NA

.

Na

-

No suggestions

No

None

More of practical related approach that will benefit students in getting good jobs

No comment
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